Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 •Phone 231.722.1199
The SOBL Backlight series of lights are an innovative and highly versatile light with many custom sizes available. The SOBL Series
of backlights offers backlit LED’s for a more intense and highly diffuse lighting option. With its built in driver, no external wiring is
needed and its narrow depth of just 30mm allows for mounting in tight locations. Active area dimensions (mm) include but are not
limited to 150x50, 150x150, 300x150, 300x300, 450x300, 450x450, and 600mm x 600mm. Contact Smart Vision Lights for more
details on sizing.
Electrical Input 24 VDC +/- 5%

Contact SVL for more details
─»
Part Number Key
 Color:
470, 530, 625,
850, WHITE
Attention
Please note that the power requirements vary according to size. Contact Smart Vision Lights for more
information regarding current and wattage ratings.
!
1 – 24V
2 – NPN
3 – GND
4 – PNP
5 – 0-10V
Standard M12 mating cable color code:
BROWN